DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.
WKN: 6367

ISIN:  JP3481800005

Overview

2024/04/23 08:00:00

Price
19,950.00 JPY

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.37% (270.00)

ISIN JP3481800005
Symbol 6367
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,454 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 19,935.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 19,955.00 JPY (900)
Open 19,880.00 JPY
High 20,060.00 JPY
Low 19,720.00 JPY

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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19,680.00 JPY
19,902.7154 JPY
1,068,000
212,561,000.00
3,393

222,400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3481800005&ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=912bfd2bb5cc6ff75607459999803b0540228af8dd408afe64087340fd0d6415&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cebb87de08406eab5&time=1713984977&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d153cdf63fe53edd30f36b5155a537c5afce14662ba3e3eca719e269cae207d4&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79b8aca127a0f7790&time=1713984977&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a9d57bb2ef3a0a31db7f60a5fcacd9e3a4dfb9623cb0d3a19a9a621f37e2c93&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e621917a2c956303a&time=1713984977&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bb3d26752f1ee499af01993c45151322e978072d32545338fc3e409063e59a3&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65832f2e99926edd1&time=1713984977&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98da8e2cd1f6d6613a252944dfdef7c3f8bc5161da1fc5b277fb54bc3edc59cf&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce38c416ad2349d77&time=1713984977&tool=RSC

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/04/23 08:00:00

Price
19,950.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ 1.37%(270.00)

ISIN JP3481800005
Symbol 6367
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,454 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19,935.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 19,955.00 JPY (900)
Open 19,880.00 JPY
High 20,060.00 JPY
Low 19,720.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 19,680.00 JPY
VWAP 19,902.7154 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,068,000
Trading volume 212,561,000.00
Number of trades 3,393
Last size 222,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -7.62%  -14.76% -9.09%
Perf (abs.) -1,645.00 -3,455.00 -1,995.00
Beta 0.94 1.05 1.15
Volatility 28.14 29.90 30.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 19,570.00 JPY (1,252,580
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20,277.50 JPY (1,277,580
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 21,753.65 JPY (1,265,705
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24,135.24 JPY (1,130,308

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 121.30

Exchange 23

Tradegate 2024/04/ 16:21 121.45
23

Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 19,950.

Exchange 23

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:46 121.05
23

Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 120.45

25,010.00 JPY (2024/01/22
18,970.00 JPY (2024/04/19
31,330.00 JPY (2023/07/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18,970.00 JPY (2024/04/19)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
EUR  0.00 2
EUR  0.04 19
00 JPY 212.56 3,393
EUR  0.02 3
EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92967328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194097523

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.
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Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

2024/04/
23

08:00

14:00

20:10

19:31

08:02

120.45 EUR

122.00 EUR

128.25 USD

120.65 EUR

120.45 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421780
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311161
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345610
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18719

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

P DAIKIN

Contact Details
DAIKIN INDUSTRIES

2-4-12, Nakazaki-Nishi, Kita-ku - 530-8323
Osaka

Telefon: 06-6373-4312
Fax: 06-6373-4330
E-mail: -
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